
Monday, June 4, 2018 Thursday, June 7, 2018

Location: Coralville Youth Sports Park Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

Monday, June 11, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018

Location: Coralville Youth Sports Park Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

Thursday, June 21, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

TIME CHANGE

CANCELLED

INDOORS

COLOR KEY

Wednesday, June 6, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls

11U Boys, 12U Boys, 13U-14U Girls

15U Boys, 16U Boys, 17U Boys

8:30-10:00 PM 17U-19U Girls

ISC 2018 Clinic & Tryouts 

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

14U Boys, 15U Boys

13U Boys, 15U-16U Girls, 18U-19U Boys

Tuesday, June 5, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls

11U Boys, 12U Boys, 13U Boys

15U Boys, 16U Boys, 17U Boys

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls

5:30-7:00 PM

7:00-8:30 PM

14U Boys, 15U Boys

13U Boys, 15U-16U Girls, 18U-19U Boys

16U Boys, 17U Boys, 17U-19U Girls

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

7:00-8:30 PM

8:30-10:00 PM

7:00-8:30 PM

5:30-7:00 PM

Monday, June 18, 2018

11U Boys, 12U Boys, 13U Boys

16U Boys, 17U Boys, 17U-19U Girls

11U Boys, 12U Boys, 13U-14U Girls

16U Boys, 17U Boys, 17U-19U Girls

Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

15U Boys, 16U Boys, 17U-19U Girls

13U-14U Girls, 15U-16U Girls, 18U-19U Boys

17U-19U Girls, 18U-19U Boys

11U Boys, 12U Boys 14U Boys, 15U-16U Girls

9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls 13U Boys, 13U-14U Girls

14U Boys, 15U Boys

13U Boys, 13U-14U Girls9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls

14U Boys, 15U Boys

Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Location: Kicker's Soccer Park

9U Boys, 10U Boys, 9U-10U Girls, 11U-12U Girls

8:30-10:00 PM

Monday, June 25, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018

5:30-7:00 PM

14U Boys, 15U-16U Girls

14U Boys, 15U-16U Girls

5:30-7:00 PM

8:30-10:00 PM

13U Boys, 13U-14U Girls

18U-19U Boys 

7:00-8:30 PM 11U Boys, 12U Boys

13U-19U Notification Date 

17U-19U Girls, 18U-19U Boys

9U-12U Notification Date

17U Boys

Wednesday, June 27, 2018


